Résultats individuels : 7 km Temps Scracth
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SYLLA Amadou
MICHOT Benjamin
RODIER Marc
GRIMIAUX Vincent
PINTO Patrice

HENIN David
CONSIC Antony
QUENARD Xavier
GUILLAUME Jean-marc
RUHLMANN Patrick
BONILLA Thierry
MERTZ Christophe
TROCELLIER Jean Pierre
MALABRE Karine
DUGUE Philippe
KROUK Moussa
URUTY Eric

CAMUS Nicolas
CORBIERES Jean Michel
MARTELLOZZO Franck
PAULIN Olivier
RAVAICHE Xavier
SARRADET Bernard
LAOUADI Frederic
RICHOU Raymond
BLAY Florence
REBINGUET Florence
REBINGUET Alain
CERISIER Martin
PASSARD Elie
SANCHEZ Daniel
LAOUADI Rabah

JAN Djamila

LEBON Biancka
GARMON Richard
SAINT-DIZIER Patrick
GANDY Nicolas
GARY Laurent
BAZUS Alain

BOURG Eric

ROSSI Sebastien
MOMENT Patrick
SALENDRES Anthony
RUBLOT Herve
COUDIE Jean-luc
LARTIGES Delphine
BONNAFOUS Romain
MARTINEZ Eric

Perf.
22'49"
23'49"
24'06"
24"11"
25'33"
26'02"
26'27"
26'29"
26'34"
26'45"
27'16"
27'31"
28"11"
28'19"
28'29"
28'31"
29'14"
29'28"
29'37"
29'50"
29'51"
30'04"
303"
30'16"
309"
30'25"
3047
30'49"
31'03"
317"
31'41"
31'54"
32'40"
32'52"
33'01"
33'25"
33'31"
33'38"
33'40"
33'53"
34'10"
34'13"
34'24"
34'27"
34'32"
34'33"
34'37"
34'40"

en forét, sans difficulté
Equipe
SEM/
SEM / Toac Tritathlon
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM / Asa Lavaur
SEM/
SEM / Ecla 81
VIM/
SEM/
VIM /
VIM /
VIM /
V1F / Balma Ca
V1M / Corrida de Mirepoix
V1M / Asa Lavaur
VIM /
ESM/
V1M / Zinzins Des Cbteaux (Les)
VIM /
SEM/
SEM / Cloches Pieds (Les)
V1M / Spiridon du Couserans
SEM / Ecla 81
V2M /
SEF / Blagnac Sc
V1F / Pieds Monsois (Les)
V1M / Pieds Monsois (Les)
VIM /
CAM /
V3M / Running Club Amiez
V2M /
V1F / Saguaro's
V1F /
VIM/
SEM/
SEM/
V1M / Ascl Ecole De Police
V2M /
VIM /
SEM/
VIM/
CAM/
V1M / Montastruc
V2M /
SEF / Running Club Amiez
SEM/
V1M / Roc Castanet

Pl/cat
1
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17,4
16,6
16,4
16,4
15,5
15,2
15,0
15,0
14,9
14,8
14,5
14,4
14,1
14,0
13,9
13,9
13,5
13,4
13,4
13,3
13,3
13,2
13,1
13,1
13,1
13,0
12,9
12,9
12,8
12,7
12,5
12,4
121
12,0
12,0
11,9
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,7
11,6
11,6
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,4
11,4



49  GARNIER Arnaud 34'44" SEM/ 17 11,4

50 MOREAU Vincent 34'49" V1M / Montastruc 19 11,4
51 BERGERET Francois 34'54" VIM/ 20 11,3
52  CIMINATO Georges 34'58" V2M / ASEAT 5 11,3
53 LABBE Xavier 35'07" VIM / 21 11,3
54  THONNELIER Christophe 351" VIM / 22 11,3
55 BOUNIOLS Gilbert 35'22" V2M / 6 11,2
56 VIET Karine 35'26" V1F / Running Club Amiez 5 11,2
57 GRAVELAT Philippe 35'28" V1M / Running Club Amiez 23 11,2
58 JEAN Alberte 35'31" V2F / Zinzins Des Coteaux (Les) 1 11,1
59 KALETA Mathieu 35'40" SEM/ 18 11,1
60 FERRIE Evelyne 35'59" V1F / 6 11,0
61 DELPOUX Alain 36'02" VIM / 24 11,0
62 PISTRE Didier 36'05" SEM/ 19 11,0
63  JULIA Thierry 36'07" VIM/ 25 11,0
64  JULIA Nathalie 36'10" V1F / 7 10,9
65 PERRET Evelyne 36'11" V1F / Running Club Amiez 8 10,9
66 BAGNON Guillaume 36'19" SEM/ 20 10,9
67 AUGERRAU Anne 36'22" SEF / 3 10,9
68 NOGRABAT Denis 3627" V2M / 7 10,9
69 LAFFONT Philippe 36'29" V2M/ 8 10,9
70 KACZMAREK Sebastien 36'32" ESM / Montastruc 2 10,8
71 PEREZ Georges 37'05" V2M / 9 10,7
72  BOUSSION Jean-michel 37'06" VIM / 26 10,7
73 PASSARD Theo 37'07" ESM/ 3 10,7
74 NIVET Christophe 37'08" SEM / Cloches Pieds (Les) 21 10,7
75 LAFOSSAS Francois 37'09" SEM/ 22 10,7
76  MOREAU Pierine 37'09" SEF / Haut de Forme (Les) 4 10,7
77 HARAN Yolenne 372" SEF / 5 10,6
78 DELORME Magali 37'15" SEF / 6 10,6
79 VIRELAUDE Brigitte 37'21" V1F/ 9 10,6
80 PISTRE Valerie 3721 VIF / 10 10,6
81 LOMBARD Alexis 37'31" SEM/ 23 10,6
82 BEIL Patricia 37'40" SEF / Running Club Amiez 7 10,5
83 BRAS Philippe 37'42" SEM/ 24 10,5
84 SAAVEDRA Carlos 37'45" SEM/ 25 10,5
85 ESCALE Stephane 37'48" SEM / Montauban Athlétisme 26 10,5
86 BRAVO Michel 37'56" VIM / 27 10,4
87 SERRANO Sandra 37'58" SEF / 8 10,4
88 ALBAZ Sophie 38'02" V1F/ 11 10,4
89 BOURDIOL Isabelle 38'02" V2F / Blagnac Sc 2 10,4
90 CAROL Bruno 38'05" SEM/ 27 10,4
91  GHISLENI Anthony 38'05" CAM/ 3 10,4
92 PEREZ Pierette 38'22" V2M / Botte de St Lieux 10 10,3
93 MARQUIER Valérie 38'24" SEF / Running Club Amiez 9 10,3
94  PELISSIER Nathalie 3827" V1F / 12 10,3
95 GRAZIDE Thomas 38'30" CAM / Pieds Lurons de St Jean (Les) 4 10,3
96 BREIL Michele 38'30" V1F / Pieds Lurons de St Jean (Les) 13 10,3
97 DEJONG Oriol 38'34" SEM/ 28 10,3
98 LOUBET Benoit 38'40" SEM / 29 10,2
99 DASILVA FENERA Rose 38'43" SEF / 10 10,2
100 CHANAL Helene 38'47" SEF / 11 10,2
101 MATUTE Roland 38'50" VIM / 28 10,2

102 TESSIER Louise 38'51" V1F / Montastruc 14 10,2



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

KACZMAREK Thierry
CARPENT Veronique
BERTON Celine
DURAND Cécile
SAINT PE André
CABAL Gérard
NIVET Marylise
HERAL Sylvie
PRELLE Nicole
RISON Alain

RAMON Sylvie
GODET Clair-lise
BIRE Elodie

FUTOL Thierry
SEBILLE Pascale
BARRAU Stephanie
BROUSSE Mathilde
BERGERET Laurence
SIERRA Gabriel
BROUSSE Sylvie
MUSAT Manuel
QUEHAN Jacqueline
GARROS Marc
COUDIE Catherine
DARASSE Pierre
RICARD Sylvie
LEBRETON Sandrine
CHARPENTIER Celine
MOREAU Agnes
CANAC Lorris
CANAC Odile
HERNADEZ Corine
GHISLEMI Laurence
LOUBET Benoit
JIMENEZ Valerie
GOLLIER Dominique
DELQUE Jean-marc
DELPONT Laurence
DUBAC lIsabelle
LOMBARD Carole
ADER Christelle
MAILLARDS Nathalie
LUBIATO Veronique
LAURENS-BERGE Sabine
CARCENAC Laure
BOUSCAL Marie
ESTRUCH Marie Sandra
BORDES Nathalie
FAURE Gaston
PONS Geraldine
KOUNAKOWITCH Valerie
MALLEGOL Eric
MALLEGOL Claire
PHILBERT Jerome

39'07"
39'08"
39'09"
39'09"
39'28"
39'29"
39'38"
3941"
39'45"
39'47"
39'58"
4001"
4003"
4009"
401"
4013"
4016"
407"
407"
4018"
021"
a027"
4031"
40°33"
40'36"
40°38"
40°40"
40°45"
40'48"
4102"
4108"
417"
a120"
a122"
ar2r”
41'28"
a131"
41'35"
4143"
42'08"
427"
4222"
42'34"
42'36"
42'38"
42'50"
42'53"
az'or”
4315"
4318"
4322"
437"
43'49"
43'50"

V1M / Montastruc
VAF /

SEF / Fspf

SEF /

V2M /

V2M /

V1F / Cloches Pieds (Les)
SEF / Ecla 81

V1F / Energie Club
V1M / Montastruc
V1F / Montastruc
SEF /

V1F /

V1M / Montastruc
V1F /

SEF /

CAF / Pieds Lurons de St Jean (Les)

VAF /

V1M / Montastruc
SEF / Astropodes
VIM /

VIM /

V1M / Montastruc
VAF /

VIM /

VAF /

SEF /

SEF / Running Club Amiez
V1F / Montastruc
CAM/

V1F /

SEM/

VAF /

VIM /

V1F /

VAF /

ViM /

SEF / Zinzins Des Coéteaux (Les)

V1F /

ESF /

SEF/

VIF /

V1F / Energie Club
SEF/

SEF/

SEF / Running Club Amiez
VAF /

VAF /

V4M /

SEF /

SEF / Montastruc
VIM /

V1F /

SEM/

29
15
12
13
11
12
16
14
17
30
18
15
19
31
20
16

21
32
17
33
34
35
22
36
23
18
19
24

25
30
26
37
27
28
38
20
29

21
30
31
22
23
24
32
33

25
26
39
34
31

10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,1
9,1
9,0
9,0
9,0



157
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

LAFFONT Marie-laure
MAHOT Guy
COULAUD Mylene
COULAUD Charly
GRANGE Marie Noelle
GRANGE Boris
HIRIART-URRUTY Jean-ba
LERISSON Fabienne
BOUSQUET Catherine
BOUSQUET Monique
GAUTHIER Stephane
FELIX Sandrine

FELIX Christophe
LAUR Nathalie
DUCOURNAU Jessy
VALETTE Estelle
LESAGE Jean Marie
EZERZERE Serge
WINDISCH Tonia
NOUALHAC Muriel
BURGERES-ROBERT Verc
BRIANCON Isabelle
POLKA Omer

CAMUS Marion
CAMUS Jean-luc
GOMEZ Fabienne
SAURA Annabelle
LEONARDON Geraldine
SEGURA Perrine
FAURY Katia
FERREUX Nadia
MAGIERA Carine
LEBAT Florence
PELLETIER Nelly
PEYREBELLE Jacques
BRULBAULT Nicole
MARCHANS Catherine
TONIOLO Monika
SALENDRES Corinne

4411"
443"
44'19"
44'22"
44'24"
44'25"
44'30"
44'46"
44'48"
44'51"
45'06"
45'09"
451"
45'13"
45'18"
45'20"
45'21"
45'24"
45'26"
46'15"
46'16"
46'18"
46'44"
47'02"
47°04"
47'55"
47'58"
48'05"
48'09"
4811"
48'22"
48'22"
48'40"
49'12"
49'55"
50'49"
51'31"
51'34"
57'40"

SEF /

VIM /

VIF /

JUM /

V2F /

SEM/

V3M /

SEF /

V2F /

VIF /

SEM/

V1F / Haut de Forme (Les)
VIM /

VIF /

SEF /

SEF /

V3M / Union Marathon
V2M / Running Club Amiez
V2F / ASEAT

SEF /

SEF /

V1F /

SEM / Haut de Forme (Les)
ESF/

V2M /

SEF /

SEF /

SEF /

VIF /

V1F /

V2F / Running Club Amiez
SEF / Running Club Amiez
VIF /

SEF /

V4M /

V2F /

SEF /

V1F / Montastruc

V1F / Zinzins Des Céteaux (Les)

27
40
35

32

28

36
33
37
|
38
29
30

13

31
32
39
34

14
33
34
35
40
41

36
42
37

38
43
44

9,0
9,0
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,6
8,6
8,6
8,5
8,4
8,4
8,3
8,3
8,2
8.2
8,2
8.2
8,2
8,1
8,0
7,9
7,8
7,7
7,7
6,9
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